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PEfE b W
Min. Typ. Max.
K Al (nm) 1540 1550 1565
A2 1580 1610 1620
R A3 (nm) | 1260~1360 1310/1490 1480~1500
A1 0.8
PG A2 (dB) 0.7
A3 0.3
A1 60
e 2 ) A2 (dB) 50
A3 25
77 (dB) 50
[E] 38 H K (dB) 50
LA sh% (mw) 500
T AR (c) -20 +85
it AP (c) -40 +85
HLF K (m) 0.5
F A SMF-28e with 900 1 m loose tube
H A& SC/APC. FC/APC oAt rT ik
AR (mm) 100X 8010
5.0 7£ FTTx PON M4 N A
Head or Sub-head Home (RH9641, RH9661)
Splitter . Com [—— — CATV
20Km WD5643 RX
X
90— st

Building (RB9644, RB9664 )
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7.0 FERRY)

WD5643

RFoG 4 - Band WDM

1310/1490nm
1550nm
1610nm

R WK (A1) WdHEK (22) S (A 3) Pt R
WD5643-M2-SA 5o 1o 1310/1490nm M2 SC/APC
WD5643-M2-FA (1260~1380nm | 100X80X | FC/APC
WD5643 - M2LA | (12A0~1563nm) | (1580~16200m) | o 1o S00nm) 10mm LC/APC
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y? 43
FrGR A5 TR(A1) TRA(A 2) RETEAS(A 3) EES

WD | E SR 1550nm | 6 | 1610nm | 43 [1310/1490nm 100x80x10 | SA| SCIAPC
M2 o SP| sc/uPC

FA| FC/APC

FP| Fc/uPC

LA| LC/APC

LP| LC/UPC
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